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Children in Connecticut

Children under six

Children with all parents in the workforce

Children at or near poverty level

Child Care Centers Family Child Care

Child Care Spaces

Child Care Programs

1,405

Child Care Affordability

childcareaware.org

$3,862
per year

$4,095
per year

% of Median Income – 

Married Couple

$16,224
per year

$11,440
per year

% of Median Income – 

Single Parent

$13,000
per year

$10,764
per year
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Child Care Center Spaces

Family Child Care Spaces

113,044

98,563

17,082

16,884

1,410

1,922 1,896

221,347

154,069

68,491

$16,009
per year
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Child Care Quality

% of Nationally Accredited Programs

Child Care Affordability Cont’d

% of Median Income – 

Married Couple

NR

NR

% of Median Income – 

Single Parent

$29,224
per year

$22,204
per year

Contacts

NR NR

NRNR

Child Care Centers

Family Child Care Homes

2%

25%

23%

17%

90%

69%

childcareaware.orgwww.211childcare.org

CCR&R Services

Quality Rating and Improvement System

57,174
referrals received
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